FILTERS, REGULATORS & LUBRICATORS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
44
Pre-Set In-Line Pressure Regulators
The In-Line Series Filters, Regulators and Lubricators are designed to increase air tool efficiency by providing filtration,
regulation and lubrication at the tool.  These economical units are particularly useful when it is difficult to maintain air

For use with nailers, staplers, and other intermittent
air tools.
Ordering Information:
Size PSI Model
1/4" 70 PSI 4214-70PS
1/4" 80 PSI 4214-80PS
1/4" 90 PSI 4214-90PS
1/4" 100 PSI 4214-100PS
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Maximum Supply Pressure: . . 150 PSI
Operating Pressure Range:. . . Preset
Maximum Operating Temp.: . . 175° F
Material: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass
Accuracy:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +/- 2.5 PSI
at 125 PSI
Dimensions and Weights:
Length . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.88"
Diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.88"
Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 oz.
Adjustable In-Line Pressure Regulators
Maximum Supply Pressure:  . . .150 PSI
Operating Pressure Range: . . . .50 - 145 PSI
Maximum Operating Temp.:  . . .175° F
Material:  . . . . . . . . . .Anodized Aluminum
Accuracy:  . . . . . . . . .+/- 2.5 PSI at 125 PSI
Item 4214-ADJ (1/4" NPT)
Dimensions and Weights:
Length:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.88"
Diameter: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.88"
Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 oz.